

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:

☐ TOURNAMENT SPONSOR - \$5,000

- · Designated "Presenting Sponsor" on all Promotional Material, Media and Marketing
- · Brief Comments at the Awards Luncheon
- · Display Table at the Hole of Your Choice
- 8 Tournament Entries
- Practice Hole Sponsorship
- Sign Advertising Business
- · Special Recognition in the On-Course Program and at the Luncheon

ALBATROSS - \$2,500

- 4 Tournament Entries
- · Practice Hole Sponsorship
- Sign Advertising Business
- · Special Recognition in the On-Course Program and at Luncheon
- · Name Recognition in all Media

EAGLE - \$1,000

- 4 Tournament Entries
- · Special Recognition in the On-Course Program and at Luncheon
- · Name Recognition in all Media
- · Logo on Tee Sign

BIRDIE - \$500

- 2 Tournament Entries
- Special Recognition in the On-Course
- Program and at Luncheon
- · Name Recognition in all Media

HOLE SPONSORSHIP - \$200

(Limited Number of Holes Available)

LUNCH ONLY - \$50

Includes Lunch and 2 Raffle Tickets

- GOLF & LUNCH \$225
 - · Includes Lunch, Mega Ticket and 2 Raffle Tickets

CLUB RENTALS AVAILABLE - \$60

BUY A FOURSOME - \$750

THE PSHA/PSRA 10TH ANNUAL **CLUBS FORE KIDS GOLF TOURNAMENT**

Benefiting Boys & Girls Club Palm Springs, PSHA, PSRA and PSHA's Scholarship Fund.

Wednesday, December 8, 2021

8:30 a.m. Shotgun · Classic Club, Palm Desert

	Name:
g	Company Name:
	E-mail:
	Telephone:
	REGISTRATION/ PAYMENT METHOD:
	CREDIT CARD: We accept MasterCard and VISA. Register and pay online through our secured gateway at: palmspringshospitality.org/events
	OR
	CHECK: Please make checks payable to: PSHA, P.O. Box 4507, Palm Springs, CA 92263
	FILL IN PARTICIPATING NAME(S) BELOW AND MAIL WITH YOUR CHECK:
	1)
	E-mail:
	2)
	E-mail:
	3)
	E-mail:
	4)
	E-mail:
	For additional information visit:

palmspringshospitality.org

PSHA, P.O. Box 4507, Palm Springs, CA 92263 • 760-835-4957

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED AFTER DECEMBER 1ST MAY NOT RECEIVE THE FULL BENEFITS DUE TO E.G. PRODUCTION DEADLINES. A NOT-FOR-PROFIT ORGANIZATION UNDER IRS CODE 501(C)(6). TAX ID: 33-0422907







EXPERIENCE TROON GOLF®